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TPC corporationAnne Marie Sterling Anne.Sterling@TPC
-Corp.com

(321) 376-1417

Autobase Inc.

Autobase Inc.

Billy Daniel

Donna Labella

Billyd@autobasecorp.com (407) 921-4362

donna@autobasecorp.com (516) 661-1890

Creative Management 
Technology, Inc. (CMTI)

Creative Management 
Technology, Inc. (CMTI)

Creative Management 
Technology, Inc. (CMTI)

Jonathan Morgans jmorgans@cmtfl.com (321) 506-2929

Trox Austell txaustell@cmtfl.com (321) 750-2611

Keith Mowen kmowen@cmtfl.com (215) 787-7490

Oasis Landscape Services, Inc.Brent Gaffney brent@oasislandscapese
rvices.com

(352) 373-9530

IncidentClear, LLCChuck Harder Charder@incidentclear.com (561) 873-5785

Exoalloy LLCChristopher Garcia CGARCIA@EXOALLOY.C
OM

O:(813) 442-6600 
C:(813) 399-3345
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AutoBase Inc.

Please Print Clearly 

Mike Hughes MikeH@autobasecorp.com

Please Print Clearly 

(407) 607-6654

Stepp's Towing Service, Inc.Mike McAuthur mike@steppstowing.com (813) 621-8651

IncidentClear, LLCRyan Davids rdavids@incidentclear.com (219) 895-6563

Oasis Landscape Services, Inc.Austin Woodington Austin@OasisLandscapeS
ervices.com

(352) 373-9530

IncidentClear, LLCChris Jordening
cjordening@incidentclear.
com (972) 369-9432

IncidentClear, LLCCatherine Werner cwerner@incidentclear.com (561) 481-5900

Anchor Towing & 
Marine Transport Of 
Broward, Inc.

Lourdes Daniel call4tow@comcast.net (786) 367-8579

Bobby Van Saun DeAngelo Contracting 
Services (DCS) bvansaun@deangelocs.com (239) 789-9699

Carlos A. Valdes FDOT Carlos.Valdes@
dot.state.fl.us

(813) 975-6467
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Lindsey.Mohler@
dot.state.fl.us

Please Print Clearly 

(813) 975-6472

Whitney Mormon
Whitney.Mormon@
dot.state.fl.us (813) 975-6092

FDOTSam Taylor Sam.Taylor@dot.state.fl.us (813) 615-8611

Megan Arasteh Megan.Arasteh@dot.state.
fl.us

(813) 615-8621

Shawn Kinney
shawn.kinney@dot.state.fl
.us (850) 410-5631

Cathie McKenzie
Cathie.McKenzie@
dot.state.fl.us (813) 615-8617

Katelyn Ruka Katelyn.Ruka@dot.state.fl.us (850) 410-5519

Matt Fiocca mfiocca@incidentclear.com

Lindsey "Lily" Mohler FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

FDOT

IncidentClear, LLC

FDOT




